


WINE BY THE GLASS

CHAMPAGNE | SPARKLING Soz BTL
Jeio by Bisol Prosecco Brut Veneto, IT N.V. 14 - 62
Veuve Clicquot “Yellow Label” Brut Reims, FR N.V. 28 - 126
Amelia Crémant de Bordeaux Rosé Brut Bordeaux, FR N.V. 17 - 72
YellowHawk White Columbia Valley, WA 2020 12 - 48
ROSI & ROAD LESS TRAVELED WHITES 6oz 9oz BIL
Fire & Vine Rose Walla Walla Valley, WA 2019 13 17 50
Eroica Riesling Columbia Valley, WA 2019 13 17 50
Chateau Pierre Bise ‘Chenin Blanc’ Loire Valley, FR 2018 14 19 55

SAUVIGNON BLANC
Domaine Cherrier Sancerre Sancerre, FR 2019 14 19 55
Peter Yealands Marlborough, NZ 2019 12 16 46

CHARDONNAY

Romain Collet ‘Les Pargues’ Chablis, FR 2018 18 23 72
Chateau Ste Michelle ‘Indian Wells’ Columbia Valley, WA 2018 13 17 50
Frank Family Vineyards Canerose, CA 2019 20 26 78
Cakebread Napa Valley, CA 2018 25 32 95

PINOT NOIR
Willakenzie Estate Willamette Valley, OR 2017 18 24 70
EnRoute ‘Les Pommiers’ Russian River Valley, CA 2018 22 28 86

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Fire & Vine Columbia Valley, WA 2016 18 24 70
Frank Family Vineyards Napa Valley, CA 2018 28 36 110
RED BLENDS

Aleul Cellars ‘The Scholar’ Columbia Valley, WA 2014 13 18 51
Delille Cellars ‘D2’ Columbia Valley, WA 2018 22 28 86
Long Shadows ‘Pirouette’ Columbia Valley, WA 2017 28 36 110

OTHER SINGLE VARIETALS

Long Shadows ‘Sequel’ Syrah Columbia Valley, WA 2017 28 36 110
Coudoulet de Beaucastel Cotes du Rhone, FR 2017 22 28 84
Produttori ‘Nebbiolo’ Piedmont, IT 2018 16 21 62
Luigi Bosca Malbec Mendoza, AR 2018 18 24 70

DRATFT BEER BOTTLED BEER

Future Primitive Pilsner 8 Coors 7
Crossbuck Kolsch 8 Coors Light 7
Georgetown ‘Bodhizafa’ IPA 8 Heineken 7
Reubens Brews Paulaner N/A 7

‘Mind the Gap’ IPA 8




COCKTAIL CREATIONS

LOST IN THE MARKET 16
house vodka, lime juice, lavender
syrup, lillet, activated charcoal

REVELERS MULE 16

wheatley vodka, ginger beer, lime, bitters

AVIATION 17
citadelle gin, creme de violette,
maraschino liqueur, lemon juice

BOISSON VIOLETTE 18
empress gin, st. germain, lemon,
lavender, egg white

SUNSET ON THE SOUND 18
corazon tequila, lustau brandy, gran
marnier, lime, verjus, orange peel

AERLUME MATTALI 18
plantation three star rum, pineapple,
orange juice , luxardo cherries, oregeat,

O.F.T.D float

212 BARREL-AGED
MANHATTAN 18

sazerac rye whiskey, carpano antica,
orange bitters, cherry, orange twist

AERLUME SANGRIA 14
red wine, apple & peach liqueur,
apple brandy, lemonade

MOCKTAITLS

LEMON & BERRIES 9

seasonal berries, cinnamon syrup, soda

SORBET SMASH 13
hibiscus tea, seasonal syrup, blackberry
lemon sorbet, lemon

CUCUMBER FRESH 12
muddled cucumber, cilantro, mint, lime,
agave, soda

PIKE PLACE SIPPER 11

lavender, lime, bergamont & rose water

tnid y%&azf

BUFFALO TRACGE
KENTUCKY STRAIGIHT
BOURBON WHISKEY

BURFALD TRACE

KENTUOCKY
STEAIGHT ENDURRBON
WHISKEY

AERLUME BOULEVARDIER 16

buffalo trace, carpano antica sweet vermouth, campari,

orange peel

Ancient buffalo carved paths through the wilderness that led American pioneers and
explorers to new frontiers. One such trail led to the banks of the Kentucky River
where Buffalo Trace Distillery has been making bourbon whiskey the same way for
more than 200 years. In tribute to the mighty buffalo and the rugged, independent
spirit of the pioneers who followed them, we created our signature Buffalo Trace
Kentucky Straight Bourbon Whiskey. This deep amber whiskey has a complex aroma
of vanilla, mint and molasses. Pleasantly sweet to the taste with notes of brown sugar
and spice that give way to oak, toffee, dark fruit and anise. This whiskey finishes long
and smooth with serious depth.

SEASONAL OLD FASHIONED 17

buffalo trace bourbon, seasonal syrup, bitters
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FRANK FAMILY

vVINEY ARDS
B il

Located on the site of the third oldest winery in Napa, this historical winery was built in 1884 and later rebuilt in 1906,0perating
initially as Larkmead Winery and in later years, as Hans Kornell Sparkling Wine Cellar. Rich Frank purchased this notable winery and
historic site in 1992 and named in Frank Family Vineyards - in honor of his family.

Frank Family Vineyards is Napa Valley Green Certified recognized for implementing environmentally sound, best practices to
reduce energy, water, waste, pollution, protection and enhance ecology. All wines are sustainably produced.

While some of Frank Family Vineyards wines are available to wine club members only, all of our Fire & Vine properties have the
privilege to exclusively offer them in our establishments for our guests to enjoy.

60z 9oz BTL

Frank Family Vineyards Blanc de Blancs Carneros, CA 2015 - - 150
Frank Family Vineyards Chardonnay Carneros, CA 2019 20 26 78
Frank Family Vineyards Pinot Noir Carneros, CA 2019 - - 105
Frank Family Vineyards Merlot Carneros, CA 2018 - - 105
Frank Family Vineyards Zinfandel Napa Valley, CA 2018 - - 105
Frank Family Vineyards Cabernet Sauvignon Napa Valley, CA 2018 28 36 10
Frank Family Vineyards ‘Winston Hill Napa Valley, CA 2016 - - 385
Frank Family Vineyards ‘Patriarch’ Napa Valley, CA 2016 - - 450

CHAMPAGNE | SPARKLING 50z BTL

Amelia Crémant de Bordeaux Brut Rose Bordeaux, FR N.V. 17 - 72
Nicolas Feuillatte Brut Rose Chouilly, FR N.V. - - 170
Billecart Salmon Brut Reserve Roseé Champagne, FR N.V. - - 215
YellowHawk Rosé Columbia Valley, WA 2020 - - 48
Billecart Salmon Brut Reserve Champagne, FR N.V. - - 135
Dom Perignon Champagne, FR 2010 - - 385
Jacques Selosse ‘Initial’ Champagne, FR N.V. - - 550
Pol Roger Champagne, FR 2009 - - 275
Ruinart ‘Blanc de Blanc’ Champagne, FR N.V. - - 150
Krug Brut Reims, FR 2006 - - 495
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label’ Brut Reims, FR N.V. 28 - 126
Nicolas Feuillatte Brut Chouilly, FR N.V. - - 98
Jeio by Bisol Prosecco Brut Veneto, IT N.V. 14 - 62
Domaine Ste. Michelle Brut Columbia Valley, WA N.V. - - 40
YellowHawk White Columbia Valley, WA 2020 12 - 48
Lytle Barnett ‘Blanc de Blanc’ Willamette Valley, OR 2015 - - 165
Schramsberg ‘Blanc de Blanc’ Napa, CA 2017 - - 85

Floreal Cider Hood River, OR N.V. - - 45



CHARDONNAY

Cote Bonneville

Buona Notte ‘Panna Cotta’

Chateau Ste Michelle ‘Indian Wells’
Sparkman Lumiere

Efeste Lola

Cakebread

Panthera

Paul Hobbs ‘Edward James Estate’
Jordan

Neyers 304 unoaked

Drouhin ‘Pouilly-Vinzelles’ Grand Vin
Domaine Louis Moreau ler Cru “Vaillons’
Roland Lavantureux ‘Bougros’ Grand Cru
Roland Lavantureux ‘Vaudesir’ Grand Cru
Romain Collet ‘Les Pargues’

Domain Leflaive ‘Bourgogne Blanc’
Domain Leflaive ‘Le Clavoillon’ Ter Cru

Remoissenet Pere et Fils
orton-Charlemange’Grand Cru

Capensis

Yakima Valley, WA
Columbia Valley, WA
Columbia Valley, WA
Columbia Valley, WA
Ancient Lakes, WA
Napa Valley, CA

Russian River Valley, CA
Russian River Valley, CA

Sonoma County, CA
Sonoma, CA
Borgougne, FR
Chablis, FR

Chablis, FR

Chablis, FR

Chablis, FR
Cote-d’Or, FR
Cote-d’Or, FR

Cote-d'Or, FR
Western Cape, SA

ROAD LESS TRAVELED WHITES

Eroica Reisling
Domaine Weinbach Riesling
Albert Mann Gewurtztraminer

Donnhoff ‘Niederhauser Hermannshohle’

Riesling Spatlese
Donnhoff “Tonschiefer’ Riesling Trocken
Delille Roussane
Kerloo Grenache Blanc
Delille Chaleur Blanc
Chateau Pierre Bise ‘Chenin Blanc
Clos de la Couée de Serrant
Domaine Huet ‘Le Mont’ Sec' Chenin Blanc
Adelsheim Pinot Blanc
Terlan ‘Pinot Bianco’
Pieropan Souave Classico Calvarino
a’Maurice Viognier
Fillaboa Albarifno
Raul Perez 'Atalier’ Albarifo 1.5L
Lyrarakis Assyrtiko

Columbia Valley, WA
Alsace, FR
Alsace, FR

Nahe, GER

Nahe, GER

Red Mountain, WA
Blue Mountain, WA
Columbia Valey, WA
Loire Valley, FR
Loire Valley, FR
Vouvray, FR
Willamette Valley, OR
Alto Adige, IT
Veneto, IT

Walla Walla, WA
Rias Baixas, ESP
Rias Baixas, ESP
Crete, GR

2016
2020
2019
2016
2017
2018
2017
2017
2016
2017
2017
2018
2017
2016
2018
2018
2018

2017
2015

2019
2018
2019

2014
2018
2020
2019
2020
2018
1998
2019
2016
2019
2018
2018
2017
2018
2020

60z

13

9oz

17

BTL

99
65
50
64
80
95
71
150
85
85
58
135
225
200
72
185
485

400
150

50
79
65

145
70
95
52
55
55

420
75
70
45
85
63
45

135
48



SAUVIGNON BLANC
Pepper Bridge

Emmolo

Blanc de Lynch-Bages
Domaine Cherrier Sancerre
Giesen

Peter Yealands

ROSE

Fire & Vine

Delille

Entiat

Beckham Olivia’s Pinot Noir Rosé

PINOT NOIR

Domaine Drouhin

Domaine Drouhin ‘Laurene’
Alexana Terrior Series

Beaux Freres ‘Zena Crown’

Ken Wright ‘Guadalupe Vineyard’
Lingua Franca ‘Avn’

Lingua Franca ‘The Plow’

Penner Ash

Rex Hill Jacob-Hart Estate Vineyard’
Toll

Willakenzie Estate

Davies

Goldeneye

En Route ‘Les Pommiers’

Paul Hobbs

Williams Selyem

Kosta Browne ‘Sonoma’
Domaine de la Cote ‘Blooms Field’
Sandhi

Sea Smoke ‘Southing’

Sea Smoke Ter’

Domaine Gachot-Monot

Domaine Faiveley ‘Mercurey’

CADB FRANC
Parabellum by Force Majeure
Spring Valley Katherine’
Limited Addition ‘Old Vines’
Dalle Valle ‘Maya’

Chateau de Miniere

Arcanum

Walla Walla Valley, WA
Napa Valley, CA
Bordeaux, FR
Sancerre, FR
Marlborough, NZ
Marlborough, NZ

Walla Walla Valley, WA
Columbia Valley, WA
Columbia Valley, WA
Chehalem Mountains, OR

Dundee Hills, OR
Dundee Hills, OR
Willamette Valley, OR
Willamette Valley, OR
Willamette Valley, OR
Willamette Valley, OR
Willamette Valley, OR
Willamette Valley, OR
Willamette Valley, OR
Willamette Valley, OR
Willamette Valley, OR
Anderson Valley, CA
Anderson Valley CA
Russian River Valley, CA
Russian River Valley, CA
Russian River Valley, CA
Sonoma Coast, CA

Sta. Rita Hills, CA

Sta. Rita Hills, CA

Sta. Rita Hills, CA

Sta. Rita Hills, CA

Cote de Nuits, FR
Nuits-Saint-Georges, FR

Red Mountain, WA
Walla Walla Valley, WA
Willamette Valley, OR
Napa Valley, CA

Loire Valley, FR
Tuscany, IT

2020
2016
2016
2019
2020
2019

2019
2020
2020
2019

2018
2018
2018
2018
2015
2018
2018
2018
2017
2019
2017
2017
2017
2018
2018
2015
2017
2018
2019
2019
2019
2016
2019

2016
2013
2019
201

2018
2015

60z

9oz

19

16

17

BTL

80
55
160
55
43
46

50
80
50
58

105
170
62
165
145
80
160
88
165
125
70
165
150
86
145
250
205
200
90
215
245
90
135

150
95
15

750
38

165



SYRAHM & SHIRAZ

Long Shadows ‘Sequel’

W.T. Vinters ‘Boushey Vineyard’

Force Majeure

Cayuse ‘Cailloux Vineyard’

Delmas ‘SJR’ Vineyard
Reynvaan ‘In the Hills’

W.T. Vintners ‘Les Collines Vineyard’

Lillian

Paul Jaboulet Aine ‘Les Pierrelles’

Mollydooker ‘Blue Eyed Boy’

Columbia Valley, WA
Yakima Valley, WA
Red Mountain, WA
Walla Walla Valley, WA
Walla Walla Valley, WA
Walla Walla Valley, WA
Walla Walla Valley, WA
Central Coast, CA
Cote-Rotie, FR
MclLaren Vale, AU

WASHINGTON CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Betz Pere de Famille
Corliss

Efeste ‘Big Papa’
Fire & Vine

Long Shadows ‘Feather’

Quilceda Creek
Sparkman ‘Holler’

Woodward Canyon ‘Artist Series’ #27

Delille ‘Grand Ciel’
Fidelitas

Klipsun Vineyard

Mark Ryan ‘Dead Horse’
Upchurch ‘Upchurch Vineyard’

Amavi

Pepper Bridge

Columbia Valley, WA
Columbia Valley, WA
Columbia Valley, WA
Columbia Valley, WA
Columbia Valley, WA
Columbia Valley, WA
Columbia Valley, WA
Columbia Valley, WA
Red Mountain, WA
Red Mountain, WA
Red Mountain, WA
Red Mountain, WA
Red Mountain, WA
Walla Walla Valley, WA
Walla Walla Valley, WA

CALIFORNIA CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Dalla Valle
Darioush
Duckhorn

Dunn

Dunn ‘Howell Mountain’

Freemark Abbey
Groth ‘Oakville’
Joseph Phelps
Kathryn Hall

Paul Hobbs

Sinegal

Spottswoode

DAOU 'Reserve'
Mount Peak ‘Sentinel’

Napa Valley, CA
Napa Valley, CA
Napa Valley, CA
Napa Valley, CA
Napa Valley, CA
Napa Valley, CA
Napa Valley, CA
Napa Valley, CA
Napa Valley, CA
Napa Valley, CA
Napa Valley, CA
Napa Valley, CA
Paso Robles, CA
Sonoma, CA

2017
2015
2016
2018
2018
2017
2016
2016
2013/2015
2019

2017
2016
2018
2016
2018
2017
2018
2018
2012
2018
2017
2017
2017
2018
2017

2014
2018
2018
2017
2016
2017
2016
2018
2016
2016
2018
2018
2019
2014

60z
28

9oz

36

BTL

110
110
190
300
185
165
125
195

-285/235

120

185
205
o4
70
155
385
78
100
425
125
400
150
185
75
135

525
265
150
215
428
110
175
185
330
195
125
375
100
145



NEW WORLD RED BLENDS
Aleul Cellars ‘The Scholar’
Delille ‘D2’

Long Shadows ‘Pirouette’

Mark Ryan ‘Dissident’

Figgins Estate

Figgins Estate ‘Figlia’

Cayuse ‘Camaspelo’

Cote Bonneville ‘Carriage House’
Cain ‘Five’ 1.5L

Dominus

Frank Family ‘Winston Hill

Opus One

Overture

Quintessa ‘Rutherford’

Justin Isosceles

BORDEAUX

Chateau Cantemerle

Chateau Brane-Cantenac
Chéateau Lynch Bages Grand Cru
Chateau Pape Clément

Chateau De Pez

Chateau De Pez 1.5L

Chateau Tronquoy-Lalande

Lassegue

ITALY & FRANCE

Erste+Neue Lagrein

Ornellaia

Castello Di Volpaia

A&G Natale Fantina ‘Cascina Dardi Barolo
Demarie Nebbiolo

Produttori ‘Nebbiolo’

Fontanafredda Barbaresco

Giuseepe E Figlio ‘Monprivato’ Barolo
Massolino ‘Serralunga d’Alba’ Barolo

Vietti ‘Castiglione’ Barolo

Vietti ‘Lazzarito’ Barolo

Biondi Santi ‘Rosso’ Brunello di Montalcino
Martoccia Brunello di Montalcino

Guy Breton ‘Chiroubles Cuvee Lea’ Gamay Noir
Chateau de Beaucastel

Domaine du Pegau

Domaine du Pegau ‘Cuvee Laurence’

Coudoulet de Beaucastel

Mathilde et Yves Gangloff ‘La Barbarine’

Columbia Valley, WA
Columbia Valley, WA
Columbia Valley, WA
Columbia Valley, WA
Walla Walla Valley, WA
Walla Walla Valley, WA
Walla Walla Valley, WA
Yakima Valley, WA
Napa Valley, CA

Napa Valley, CA

Napa Valley, CA

Napa Valley, CA

Napa Valley, CA

Napa Valley, CA

Paso Robles, CA

Haut-Médoc, FR
Margaux, FR
Pauillac, FR
Pessac-Léognan, FR
Saint Estephe, FR
Saint Estephe, FR
Saint Estephe, FR
Saint Emilion, FR

Alto Adige, IT

Bolgheri, IT

Chianti Classico, IT
Piedmont, IT

Piedmont, IT

Piedmont, IT

Piedmont, IT

Piedmont, IT

Piedmont, IT

Piedmont, IT

Piedmont, IT

Tuscany, IT

Tuscany, IT

Beaujolais, FR
Chateauneuf-du-Pape, FR
Chateauneuf-du-Pape, FR
Chateauneuf-du-Pape, FR
Cotes du Rhone, FR
Cote-Rotie, FR

2014
2018
2017
2018
2017
2018
2017
201
2006
2006
2016
2017
N.V.
2017
2018

2015
2015
2016
2012
2016
2012
2016
2016

2018
2016
2017
2013
2016
2018
2015
2013
2017
2017
2015
2017
2013
2019
2006
2018
2012
2017
2009

60z

22
28

9oz
18
28
36

BTL

51
86
110
72
225
200
325
105
500
550
385
525
300
345
185

135
325
375
375
160
275
150
130

48
495
65
150
47
62
90
325
125
145
375
225
150
15
340
165
300
84
750



ROAD LESS TRAVELED REDS 6oz 9oz BIL
Ansel Gamay Noir Willamette Valley, OR 2019 - - 55
Stags’ Leap ‘Petite Syrah’ Napa Valley, CA 2017 - - 15
Turley Juvenile’ Zinfandel Napa Valley, CA 2019 - - 66
Del.ille Metier Yakima Valley, WA 2019 - - 1S
Leonetti Merlot Walla Walla Valley, WA 2019 - - 185
Long Shadows ‘Pedestal’ Merlot Columbia Valley, WA 2017 - - 145
Northstar Merlot Columbia Valley, WA 2017 - - 62
Gramercy Cellars ‘Lldiot du Village’ Mourvedre Columbia Valley, WA 2017 - - 100
Aleul Cellars Grenache Columbia Valley, WA 2016 - - 80
W.T. Vintners ‘Boushey Vineyard’ Grenache Yakima Valley, WA 2016 - - 105
Force Majeure GSM Red Mountain, WA 2013 - - 90
Fidelitas Malbec Red Mountain, WA 2018 - - 125
El Enemigo ‘Malbec’ Mendoza, AR 2017 - - 52
Luigi Bosca Malbec Mendoza, AR 2018 18 24 70
Vega-Sicillia ‘Unico’ Tempranillo Ribera del Duero, SP 2010 - - 750
Marqués de Murrieta ‘Reserva’ Rioja, SP 2016 - - 75
Lapostolle ‘Cuvee Alexandre’ Carmenere Valle de Colchagua, Cl 2018 - - 63
LARGE FORMAT

Raul Perez 'Atalier' Albarino 1.5L Rias Baixas, ESP 2018 - - 135
Spottswoode Cabernet Sauvignon 1.5L Napa Valley, CA 2018 - - 700
Chateau De Pez Bordeaux 1.5L Saint Estephe, FR 2012 - - 275

ey Kt
[CONIC WINE. INCREDIBLE VALUE

Jacques Selosse ‘Initial’ Champagne, FR N.V. - - 550
Krug Brut Reims, FR 2006 - - 495
Domain Leflaive ‘Le Clavoillon’ ler Cru Chardonnay ~ Cote-d’Or, FR 2018 - - 485
Clos de la Couée de Serrant Loire Valley, FR 1998 - - 420
Cayuse ‘Cailloux Vineyard’ Syrah Walla Walla Valley, WA 2018 - - 300
Dalle Valle ‘Maya’ Cab Franc Napa Valley, CA 20M - - 750
Domaine Du Pegau ‘Cuvee Laurence’ Chateauneuf-du-Pape, FR 2012 - - 300
Quilceda Creek Cabernet Sauvignon Columbia Valley, WA 2017 - - 360
Klipsun Vineyard Cabernet Sauvignon Red Mountain, WA 2017 - - 400
DelLille Cellars ‘Grand Ciel’ Cabernet Sauvignon Red Mountain, WA 2012 - - 425
Mayacamas Cabernet Sauvignon Napa Valley, CA 2006 - - 375
Cayuse ‘Camaspelo’ Red Blend Walla Walla Valley, WA 2017 - - 325
Dominus Red Blend Napa Valley, CA 2006 - - 550
Frank Family ‘Winston Hill" Red Blend Napa Valley, CA 2016 - - 385
Opus One Red Blend Napa Valley, CA 2017 - - 525
Quintessa ‘Rutherford’ Red Blend Napa Valley, CA 2017 - - 345
Ornellaia Bolgheri, IT 2016 - - 495
Mathilde et Yves Gangloff ‘La Barbarine’ Cote-Rotie, FR 2009 - - 750
Vega-Sicillia ‘Unico’ Tempranillo Ribera del Duero, SP 2010 - - 750



VODKA
Belvedere

Chopin

Grey Goose

Ketel One

Ketel One Botanical
Tito’s

Wheatley

GIN
Citadelle
Empress (BC)
Hendrick’s

Sip Smith
Tanqueray

RUM

Bacardi Gran Reserva 10 Year
Bacardi 4 Year

Plantation 3 Star

Plantation Overproof
Plantation Pineapple

Ron Zacapa 23 Year

Sailor Jerry

Smith & Cross

Rum Ron

AGAVE

Azunia Blanco
Balancan Uncertified
Casamigos Anejo
Casamigos Blanco
Casamigos Mezcal
Codigo Plata Blanco
El Jimador Reposado
Flor del Desierto Sotol
Gran Patron Piedra
Gran Patron Burdeos
Los Vecinos Mezcal
Mezcal Vago Elote
Pierde Almas Mezcal Espadin

13
13
13
12
12
12
10

12
12
13
14
11

11
12
11
12
12
15
11
11
10

14
26
20
16
18
12
11
26
100
120
12
18
20

SPIRTTS

BOURBON [ RYE

Angel’s Envy

Angel’s Envy Rye

Blantons

Bookers Noe

Buffalo Trace

Copper Tounge ‘Orphan Barrel’
Eagle Rare 10 Year

E.H Taylor Small Batch

E.H Taylor Barrel Proof
High West American Prairie
High West Double Rye
Jack Daniel’s

Knob Creek

Knob Creek Rye (EI Gaucho)
Legent

Little Book Vol. 1

Little Book Vol. 2

Maker’s Mark (El Gaucho)
Michters Rye

Michters Small Batch

Old Rip Van Winkle 10 Year
Pappy Van Winkle 12 Year
Pappy Van Winkle 20 Year
Rittenhouse Rye

Sazerac Rye

Woodinville

Whistlepig Rye 10 Year
Willett Pot Still Reserve

INTERNATIONAL
WIHISKEY
Crown Royal
Hakushu 12 Year
Hakushu 18 Year
Jameson

Redbreast 12 Year
Suntory Whisky Toki
Teeling

Yamazaki 12 Year
Yamazaki 18 Year

16
22
28
23
12
65

195
11
12
14
22
16

1
24
85
11
15
12
12
24
85

SINGLE MALTS
Balvenie 14 Year
Craigellachie 13 Year
Glenlivet 12 Year
Glenmorangie 10 Year
Glenmorangie Nectar D’or
Highland Park 12 Year
Highland Park 18 Year
Lagavulin 16 Year
Laphroaig 10 Year
Macallan 12 Year Double Cask
Macallan 18 Year

Mortlach 12 Year

Mortlach 16 Year
Mortlach 20 Year

Oban 14 Year

Westland American Oak
Westland Sherry Cask
Westland Peated

Westland Cask Exchange
Westland Garryana

COGNAC | BRANDY

ARMAGNAC

Chateau Du Tariquet Armagnac 23

Copper Kings Brandy
Courvoisier X.O.
Darvelle Freres V.S.O.P.
Hennessy V.S.

Martell Blue Swift
Remy Martin V.5.0.P

LIQUEUR /

11
48
11
13
18
14

DIGESTIF I GRAPPA

Aperol

Amaretto

Amaro dell’Erborista
Averna

Chartreuse Yellow
Chartreuse Green

Col Solare Grappa
Five Farms Irish Cream
Montenegro

Nonino Amaro

Noveis

10
8
16
10
14
15
22
10
11
12
14



Sweeping Elliot Bay views, spaces warmed by live fire, seasonal menus and exceptional service define events at
Aerlume. Our two glass-enclosed private dining rooms each open to views of the Puget Sound, the Olympic Mountains
and Seattle waterfront, or smaller group at up to 16 can gather around the interior fire table. Whether you're looking for

an intimate space for a business lunch or a large holiday party, Aerlume will accommodate up to 250 guests.

For more information, please contact Erika Lindell at (206) 539-2208

VINEYARD ROOM ORCHARD ROOM

The intimate Vineyard room can host up to 40 The spacious Orchard room can be configured in
seated guests, with direct access to the beautiful several ways to accommodate groups up to 60
outdoor patio. seated.
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REVELERS CLUB

CELEBRATE MORE
With Our Gift to You!

Earn & Redeem Rewards at all Club Locations

Aqua by El Gaucho Aerlume

elgaucho.com aerlumeseattle.com

Yellowhawk Resort

El Gaucho yellowhawkresort.com
Bellevue
Portland Crossbuck Brewing
Seattle crossbuckbrewing.com
Tacoma
Vancouver, WA Walla Walla Steak Co.
elgaucho.com wwsteakco.com

REVELERSCLUB.COM




